SYLVANIA

WEATHERPROOF LED G3 3 PIECE MULTI-PACK PC DIFFUSER TWIN

1500MM
0048859

Product Overview

Product name

Technology

General application
ETIM Class
E-number FlI

Beam Angle (°)

IK rating

Product EAN number
Warranty

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name

Technology
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty
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Features

+ 3 piece multi-pack polycarbonate Diffuser accessory
for 1500MM Sylproof Superia LED G3, Hydroproof
LED G3 and START Waterproof LED G3 Twin Body
weatherproof luminaires.

WEATHERPROOF LED G3 3 PIECE MULTI-PACK
PC DIFFUSER TWIN 1500MM

Accessory

Logistics & Industry

EC002557

4309088

100

IKO8

5410288488592

5 years

WEATHERPROOF LED G3 3 PIECE MULTI-PACK
PC DIFFUSER TWIN 1500MM

Accessory

Logistics & Industry

EC002557

4309088

5 years

Light your world
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SYLVANIA

WEATHERPROOF LED G3 3 PIECE MULTI-PACK PC DIFFUSER TWIN

1500MM
0048859
OPTICAL DATA

Beam Angle (°)

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required
Glow Wire Test (°C)

PHYSICAL DATA

IK rating

Diffuser finish

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination
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100

No
850

IKO8
Transparent
1578

110

27

1.26

Carton
5410288488592
167.2

11.6

8.4
05410288488592
1

167.2

11.6

8.4

No
No
No
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