

# WEATHERPROOF LED G3 3 PIECE MULTI-PACK PC DIFFUSER TWIN 1500MM

0048859

# **Features**

• 3 piece multi-pack polycarbonate Diffuser accessory for 1500MM Sylproof Superia LED G3, Hydroproof LED G3 and START Waterproof LED G3 Twin Body weatherproof luminaires.

# **Product Overview**

Product name	WEATHERPROOF LED G3 3 PIECE MULTI-PACK PC DIFFUSER TWIN 1500MM
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4309088
Beam Angle (°)	100
IK rating	IK08
Product EAN number	5410288488592
Warranty	5 years

# Data table

### **GENERAL DATA**

Product name	WEATHERPROOF LED G3 3 PIECE MULTI-PACK
	PC DIFFUSER TWIN 1500MM
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4309088
Warranty	5 years
ETIM Class E-number FI	EC002557 4309088



# WEATHERPROOF LED G3 3 PIECE MULTI-PACK PC DIFFUSER TWIN 1500MM

# 0048859

OPTICAL DA	ΥТА
------------	-----

Beam Angle (°) 100

# **ELECTRICAL DATA**

Control gear required	No
Glow Wire Test (°C)	850

### **PHYSICAL DATA**

IK rating	IK08
Diffuser finish	Transparent
Nominal Product Length (mm)	1578
Nominal Product Width (mm)	110
Nominal Product Height (mm)	27
Weight (kg)	1.26

# **PACKAGING**

Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288488592
Packaging single length / height (cm)	167.2
Packaging single width (cm)	11.6
Packaging single depth (cm)	8.4
DUN14 (outer)	05410288488592
Units per outer package	1
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	167.2
Packaging outer width (cm)	11.6
Packaging outer depth (cm)	8.4

# **SAFETY DATA**

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No